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~ AYorkshire take on a classic fairy tale R

The Lawrence Batley Theatre presents i
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Friday 11 - Sunday 27 December
+ Box Office: 01484 430528 www.thelbt.org
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December 2015

Lawrence Batley Theatre
Queen Street, Huddersfield
HD1 2SP

Friday 11th December
1.30pm & 7pm

Sat 12th December
11am & 2.15pm

Mon 14th December
10am & 1.30pm

Tue 15th December
10am & 1.30pm

Wed 16th December
10am & 1.30pm

Thu 17th December
10am & 1.30pm

Sat 19th December
11am & 2.15pm

Sun 20th December
11am & 2.15pm

Mon 21st December
2.15pm & 7pm

Tue 22nd December
2.15pm & 7pm

Wed 23rd December
2.15pm & 7pm

Thu 24th December
11am & 2.15pm

Sat 26th December
7pm

Sun 27th December
2.15pm & 7pm

Tickets

£15-£10
Festive 5 ticket: £55

Admits 5 people to best available seats.

Box Office

01484 430528
Book Online
www.thelbt.org

Suitable for children
5 aged 5+ and their families.

A poisoned apple and a brass band of musical miners....

Yorkshire landscape thls production weaves aerial feats, live

Created by Huddersfield’s own Tell Tale Hearts
and outdoor visual & aerial theatre pioneers, Pif-Paf.

A lonely girl with an eye for adventure.
A wronged stepmother. A magical mirror.

Join us this Christmas for aheart- warmlng, mgemous take
on this classic' falry tale, Snow White. Set i in our. very own

‘music, comedy and comp‘ellmg performances to give all the
' famlly a speC|aI treat this Chrlstmas

(;an the miners I:,reak the

W ;he‘ro|ne fl‘fe, Qfgw

{
. SR
\q w’// B\

agic

or s spell and set our
mother steal the night?

Funded by Arts Council England, Natiorial Lottery Programme.
Supported by the Lawrence Batley Theatre, Huddersfield,
The Civic Theatre, Bamsley & National Union of Miners
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